TT 2425 live CELCAT
. . i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
30/09/2024

Lecture, Wk 9
Module: BUS7B50

(Integrated

Communications)
Staff: Malinga, Teresa
Room: Nick Whiteheac

Lecture Theatre
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 10
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C o Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S N Room: Nick Whiteheac
o Lecture Theatre
utorial group utorial Group
> Tutorial 2 Tutorial G 3
S < Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 10 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 10
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O = Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c SIJ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strateqgies’
ntegrate ntegrate
o d BUS7B50 (I d BUS7B50 (I d
Qv o Communications) Communications)
; o Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room: B18 Lecture Theatre

Room: B105
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r66.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r53.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 11
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C o Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S < Room: Nick Whiteheac
— Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial Group 1 Tutorial Group 4
S < Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 11 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 11
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O = Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c SIJ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies!
O — BUS7B50 (Integrated BUS7B50 (Integrated
Qv (o] Communications) Communications)
; — Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 12
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C o Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S 4 Room: Nick Whiteheac
(a\| Lecture Theatre
utorial group utorial Group
> Tutorial 2 Tutorial G 3
S < Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 12 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 12
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O = Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c SIJ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies!
ntegrate ntegrate
o d BUS7B50 (I d BUS7B50 (| d
Qv ™ Communications) Communications)
; N Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
m969177.pdf
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m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCAT &
. . . . web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024 P
g
08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 13
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C o Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S o Room: Nick Whiteheac
N Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial Group 1 Tutorial Group 4
< Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
®©
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 13 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 13
7)) N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
0 - Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
C SIJ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies’ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strateqgies
O — BUS7B50 (In;egrated BUS7B50 (Integrated
Qv o Communications) Communications)
; o™ Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
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m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 14
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C - Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S o Room: Nick Whiteheac
o Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial group 2 Tutorial Group 3
S < Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 14 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 14
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O — Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c : BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies!
O — BUS7B50 (Integrated BUS7B50 (Integrated
Qv (o] Communications) Communications)
; o Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r55.pdf
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m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 15
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C - Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S 4 Room: Nick Whiteheac
— Lecture Theatre
Tutorial Group 1 Tutorial Group 4
P
< Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
®
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 15 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 15
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O — Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c : BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies!
O — BUS7B50 (Integrated BUS7B50 (Integrated
Qv ™ Communications) Communications)
; — Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCAT &
. . . . web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 16
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C - Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S o Room: Nick Whiteheac
— Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial group 2 Tutorial Group 3
utorials (attendance required), 09: utorials (attendance required), 01:
mﬂ' T ials ( d ired), 09 T ials ( d ired), 01
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 16 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 16
7)) N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O - Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
C : BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies’ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strateqgies
Ay ntegrate ntegrate
O BUS7B50 (I d BUS7B50 (| d
Qv o Communications) Communications)
; N Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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r163.pdf
r163.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 17
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C - Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S 0 Room: Nick Whiteheac
(a\| Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial Group 1 Tutorial Group 4
S < Tutorials (attendance required), 09: Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 17 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 17
] N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
O — Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
c : BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies! BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies!
O — BUS7B50 (Integrated BUS7B50 (Integrated
O~ Communications) Communications)
; N Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCAT &
. . . . web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM
> § Lecture, Wk 18
@ O Module: BUS7B50
T d (Integrated
C N Communications)
O o Staff: Malinga, Teresa
S N Room: Nick Whiteheac
o Lecture Theatre
> Tutorial group 2 Tutorial Group 3
utorials (attendance required), 09: utorials (attendance required), 01:
mﬂ' T ials ( d ired), 09 T ials ( d ired), 01
S 8 30AM-12:30PM, Wk 18 30PM-04:30PM, Wk 18
7)) N Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
QO — Insights and Business Intelligence) Insights and Business Intelligence)
C cr\ll BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies’ BUS7B49 (Implementing Strateqgies
Ay ntegrate ntegrate
O BUS7B50 (I d BUS7B50 (| d
Qv < Communications) Communications)
; o Staff: Wainwright, lan Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Room:B112
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m969177.pdf
m969177.pdf
m969178.pdf
r55.pdf
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TT_2425 live CELCAT
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Wednesday

11/12/2024

Tutorial Group 1
Tutorials (attendance required), 09:
30AM-12:30PM, Wk 19

Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
Insights and Business Intelligence)
BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies’
BUS7B50 (Integrated
Communications)

Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112

Tutorial Group 4
Tutorials (attendance required), 01:
30PM-04:30PM, Wk 19

Modules: BUS7B47 (Financial
Insights and Business Intelligence)
BUS7B49 (Implementing Strategies)
BUS7B50 (Integrated
Communications)

Staff: Wainwright, lan

Room:B112
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m969177.pdf
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TT_2425 live CELCAT
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

We

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21

<

N

o

o

N

—

T

N

q‘ - .
=5 & | University closed
c g Unavailable, Wk 21
- 3

N

q‘ - .
— Y |/University closed
~ & |lUnavailable, Wk 21
L g

N~

N

q‘ - .
= S | University closed
@ & | Unavailable, Wk 21

N
v d

o8}

N

q‘ - .
C S | University closed
> & | Unavailable, Wk 21
N 3

N
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TT_2425_live CELCAT Ll
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
<
niversity close
o & | University closed
S S |/Unavailable, Wk 22
5
™
N o
@ & | University closed
5 § |/Unavailable, Wk 22
-
™
o]
N
o
8
-
S
-
o

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22
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TT_2425_live CELCAT Ll
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025) P
08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
& Groupl Group2
c O Presentation, 09:15AM-12:30PM, Wk 24 Presentation, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 24
@) S Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated
2 o Communications) Communications)
) Staff: Malinga, Teresa Staff: Malinga, Teresa
- Room: B19 Room: B19
& Group3 Group4
Q e Presentation, 09:15AM-12:30PM, Wk 24 Presentation, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 24
-] S Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated
F o Communications) Communications)
< Staff: Malinga, Teresa Staff: Malinga, Teresa
-l Room: B108 Room: B108
& Group5 Group6
T ©O Presentation, 09:15AM-12:30PM, Wk 24 Presentation, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 24
Q S Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated
; o Communications) Communications)
It Staff: Malinga, Teresa Staff: Malinga, Teresa
— Room: B14 Room: B14
& Group? Group8
- @) Presentation, 09:15AM-12:30PM, Wk 24 Presentation, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 24
c S Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated
F o Communications) Communications)
o Staff: Malinga, Teresa Staff: Malinga, Teresa
- Room: B19 Room: B19
> & Group9 Groupl0
! @) Presentation, 09:15AM-12:30PM, Wk 24 Presentation, 01:00PM-04:30PM, Wk 24
© S Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated Module: BUS7B50 (Integrated
' O Communications) Communications)
WL < Staff: Malinga, Teresa Staff: Malinga, Teresa
—

Room: B19

Room: B19
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r790323.pdf
r790323.pdf
r54.pdf
r54.pdf
r64.pdf
r64.pdf
r790323.pdf
r790323.pdf
r790323.pdf
r790323.pdf

Fri

18/04/2025

TT_2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
Bank Holiday

Unavailable, Wk 37
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TT_2425 live CELCAT
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
0 § Bank Holiday
S |/Unavailable, Wk 38
= 3
-
N
o]
@ & | University closed
> § | Unavailable, Wk 38
3
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Mo

05/05/2025

TT_2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
Bank Holiday

Unavailable, Wk 40
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Mo

26/05/2025

TT_2425 live CELCATEa
. i i i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
Bank Holiday

Unavailable, Wk 43
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Mo

25/08/2025

TT_2425 live CELCATEa
. . . i web publisher
Module timetable - Integrated Communications (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025) P
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
Bank Holiday

Unavailable, Wk 4
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